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Colonial First State Imputation Fund

114.93110.8331.08 110.82 0.00 0.00110.82 0.00 0.004.114.1003/12/201915/09/2019

326.06311.8288.16 311.79 0.00 0.00311.79 0.00 0.0014.2714.2403/12/201930/06/2019

322.28286.8887.14 286.82 0.00 0.00286.82 0.00 0.0035.4535.4003/12/201931/03/2019

358.39290.6996.90 290.63 0.00 0.00290.63 0.00 0.0067.7667.7003/12/201916/12/2018

181.26169.7949.01 169.76 0.00 0.00169.76 11.50 0.000.0011.4703/12/201916/09/2018

660.49619.41178.59 618.74 0.00 0.00618.74 41.74 0.000.0041.0803/12/201930/06/2018

192.50170.4652.05 170.26 0.00 0.00170.26 22.24 0.000.0022.0403/12/201925/03/2018

136.45120.1236.89 119.98 0.00 0.00119.98 16.47 0.000.0016.3303/12/201917/12/2017

189.70158.3151.29 158.12 0.00 0.00158.12 31.58 0.000.0031.3903/12/201924/09/2017

1,372.101,156.03371.00 1,154.62 0.00 0.001,154.62 217.48 0.000.00216.0703/12/201930/06/2017

425.83391.14115.14 390.70 0.00 0.00390.70 35.13 0.000.0034.6903/12/201926/03/2017

354.04320.5295.73 320.16 0.00 0.00320.16 33.89 0.000.0033.5203/12/201918/12/2016

140.08132.2237.88 132.08 0.00 0.00132.08 8.00 0.000.007.8603/12/201925/09/2016

99.3894.5926.87 93.25 0.00 0.0093.25 6.13 0.000.004.7903/12/201919/03/2016

417.73385.18112.95 379.55 0.00 0.00379.55 38.18 0.000.0032.5503/12/201919/03/2016

203.96193.4855.15 190.73 0.00 0.00190.73 13.23 0.000.0010.4803/12/201913/12/2015

90.2985.4024.41 84.18 0.00 0.0084.18 6.11 0.000.004.8903/12/201927/09/2015

316.58312.2185.60 307.94 0.00 0.00307.94 8.63 0.000.004.3703/12/201930/06/2015

69.4575.9918.78 73.54 0.00 0.0075.05 0.00 (4.09)0.00(6.54)03/12/201929/03/2015

145.76140.0039.41 138.03 0.00 0.00138.03 7.72 0.000.005.7603/12/201914/12/2014

103.63101.6028.02 100.20 0.00 0.00100.20 3.43 0.000.002.0303/12/201928/09/2014
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441.13434.89119.28 428.94 0.00 0.00428.94 12.19 0.000.006.2403/12/201930/06/2014

48.1048.8213.00 48.10 0.00 0.0048.17 0.00 0.000.00(0.72)03/12/201930/03/2014

104.17100.0128.17 98.61 0.00 0.0098.61 5.57 0.000.004.1603/12/201915/12/2013

98.9299.1826.75 97.85 0.00 0.0097.85 1.07 0.000.00(0.26)03/12/201929/09/2013

121.67109.8832.90 108.24 0.00 0.00108.24 13.43 0.000.0011.7903/12/201930/06/2013

61.2756.7016.57 55.87 0.00 0.0055.87 5.40 0.000.004.5703/12/201924/03/2013

100.3384.3227.13 82.97 0.00 0.0082.97 17.36 0.000.0016.0103/12/201909/12/2012

114.4292.7630.94 91.22 0.00 0.0091.22 23.20 0.000.0021.6603/12/201930/09/2012

55.7241.8515.07 41.10 0.00 0.0041.10 14.62 0.000.0013.8703/12/201930/06/2012

39.0530.6610.56 30.13 0.00 0.0030.13 8.92 0.000.008.3903/12/201925/03/2012

110.1383.5029.78 82.02 0.00 0.0082.02 28.11 0.000.0026.6303/12/201918/12/2011

125.3390.0833.89 88.39 0.00 0.0088.39 36.93 0.000.0035.2503/12/201925/09/2011

7.806.602.11 6.49 0.00 0.006.49 1.31 0.000.001.2003/12/201930/06/2011

34.5729.919.35 29.44 0.00 0.0029.44 5.13 0.000.004.6603/12/201927/03/2011

102.1088.9127.61 87.53 0.00 0.0087.53 14.57 0.000.0013.1903/12/201919/12/2010

100.9985.1527.31 83.79 0.00 0.0083.79 17.20 0.000.0015.8403/12/201926/09/2010

237.52201.0964.22 197.89 0.00 0.00197.89 39.63 0.000.0036.4303/12/201930/06/2010

62.9144.8217.01 43.97 0.00 0.0043.97 18.94 0.000.0018.0903/12/201930/06/2009

30.1019.938.14 19.52 0.00 0.0019.52 10.57 0.000.0010.1703/12/201931/03/2009

73.6145.2319.90 44.24 0.00 0.0044.24 29.37 0.000.0028.3803/12/201931/12/2008

69.6256.1618.82 55.22 0.00 0.0055.22 14.40 0.000.0013.4603/12/201930/09/2008

227.14193.3761.41 190.31 0.00 0.00190.31 36.83 0.000.0033.7703/12/201930/06/2008

212.37188.2557.42 185.39 0.00 0.00185.39 26.98 0.000.0024.1203/12/201930/03/2008
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158.14174.6742.76 169.10 0.00 0.00172.54 0.00 (10.96)0.00(16.53)03/12/201931/12/2007

98.55111.6126.65 108.14 0.00 0.00110.28 0.00 (9.59)0.00(13.06)03/12/201930/09/2007

917.56998.54248.10 966.23 0.00 0.00986.17 0.00 (48.67)0.00(80.98)03/12/201930/06/2007

433.83496.00117.30 480.72 0.00 0.00490.15 0.00 (46.89)0.00(62.17)03/12/201925/03/2007

338.76388.2591.60 376.32 0.00 0.00383.68 0.00 (37.56)0.00(49.49)03/12/201917/12/2006

75.3179.2820.36 76.63 0.00 0.0078.26 0.00 (1.32)0.00(3.97)03/12/201924/09/2006

600.19660.23162.28 639.09 0.00 0.00652.14 0.00 (38.91)0.00(60.04)03/12/201930/06/2006

322.25378.6387.13 367.28 0.00 0.00374.29 0.00 (45.03)0.00(56.38)03/12/201926/03/2006

376.37420.98101.76 407.73 0.00 0.00415.91 0.00 (31.36)0.00(44.61)03/12/201931/12/2005

56.7265.7115.34 63.71 0.00 0.0064.95 0.00 (7.00)0.00(8.99)03/12/201925/09/2005

383.65410.39103.73 396.88 0.00 0.00405.22 0.00 (13.23)0.00(26.74)03/12/201930/06/2005

201.75226.4954.55 219.39 0.00 0.00223.77 0.00 (17.63)0.00(24.74)03/12/201919/03/2005

81.6187.7622.07 84.89 0.00 0.0086.66 0.00 (3.28)0.00(6.15)03/12/201919/12/2004

48.7047.4813.17 46.82 0.00 0.0046.82 1.88 0.000.001.2203/12/201926/09/2004

472.75448.05127.83 441.68 0.00 0.00441.68 31.08 0.000.0024.7003/12/201930/06/2004

261.68231.4570.76 227.92 0.00 0.00227.92 33.76 0.000.0030.2303/12/201930/06/2003

130.95134.8235.41 130.95 0.00 0.00133.05 0.00 0.000.00(3.87)03/12/201930/06/2002

4,987.484,963.171,348.55 4,895.93 0.00 0.004,895.93 91.55 0.000.0024.3103/12/201903/10/2001

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 61.26 0.000.000.00

18,182.25 18,746.115,068.70 563.86 17,990.13 17,898.54 0.00 0.00 1,102.72 121.59 (315.52)

Yarra Emerging Leaders Fund

450.01404.67108.05 404.66 0.00 0.00404.66 0.00 0.0045.3545.3405/12/201928/06/2019
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182.54146.6643.83 146.65 0.00 0.00146.65 0.00 0.0035.8935.8805/12/201931/12/2018

793.73533.11190.58 517.53 0.00 0.00517.53 276.20 0.000.00260.6205/12/201930/06/2015

806.68517.11193.69 501.27 0.00 0.00501.27 305.41 0.000.00289.5705/12/201931/12/2014

1,510.49911.79362.68 882.14 0.00 0.00882.14 628.35 0.000.00598.7005/12/201930/06/2014

1,190.51708.95285.85 685.58 0.00 0.00685.58 504.93 0.000.00481.5605/12/201931/12/2013

2,370.901,196.33569.27 1,149.79 0.00 0.001,149.79 1,221.11 0.000.001,174.5705/12/201930/06/2013

340.47168.3381.75 161.65 0.00 0.00161.65 178.83 0.000.00172.1405/12/201931/12/2012

3,376.441,492.36810.71 1,426.08 0.00 0.001,426.08 1,950.37 0.000.001,884.0805/12/201930/06/2012

1,658.46717.87398.21 685.31 0.00 0.00685.31 973.15 0.000.00940.5905/12/201931/12/2011

2,897.581,396.13695.73 1,339.25 0.00 0.001,339.25 1,558.33 0.000.001,501.4505/12/201930/06/2011

1,825.89958.51438.41 922.67 0.00 0.00922.67 903.22 0.000.00867.3805/12/201931/12/2010

1,066.19500.00256.00 479.07 0.00 0.00479.07 587.12 0.000.00566.1905/12/201915/07/2010

1,479.13686.06355.15 657.02 0.00 0.00657.02 822.11 0.000.00793.0705/12/201930/06/2010

1,065.48500.00255.83 479.08 0.00 0.00479.08 586.40 0.000.00565.4805/12/201908/06/2010

1,036.37500.00248.84 479.65 0.00 0.00479.65 556.71 0.000.00536.3705/12/201917/05/2010

936.75500.00224.92 481.61 0.00 0.00481.61 455.14 0.000.00436.7505/12/201915/04/2010

976.52500.00234.47 480.83 0.00 0.00480.83 495.69 0.000.00476.5205/12/201915/03/2010

1,016.34500.00244.03 480.05 0.00 0.00480.05 536.29 0.000.00516.3405/12/201915/02/2010

937.87500.00225.19 481.59 0.00 0.00481.59 456.28 0.000.00437.8705/12/201915/01/2010

985.43500.00236.61 480.65 0.00 0.00480.65 504.78 0.000.00485.4305/12/201915/12/2009

952.95500.00228.81 481.29 0.00 0.00481.29 471.66 0.000.00452.9505/12/201916/11/2009

949.03500.00227.87 481.37 0.00 0.00481.37 467.66 0.000.00449.0305/12/201915/10/2009

1,016.21500.00244.00 480.05 0.00 0.00480.05 536.16 0.000.00516.2105/12/201915/09/2009
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1,094.26500.00262.74 478.52 0.00 0.00478.52 615.74 0.000.00594.2605/12/201917/08/2009

1,218.25500.00292.51 476.08 0.00 0.00476.08 742.16 0.000.00718.2505/12/201915/07/2009

2,257.15915.33541.96 871.02 0.00 0.00871.02 1,386.14 0.000.001,341.8205/12/201930/06/2009

1,191.13500.00286.00 476.62 0.00 0.00476.62 714.52 0.000.00691.1305/12/201915/06/2009

1,308.58500.00314.20 474.31 0.00 0.00474.31 834.27 0.000.00808.5805/12/201915/05/2009

1,344.69500.00322.87 473.60 0.00 0.00473.60 871.09 0.000.00844.6905/12/201915/04/2009

1,455.31500.00349.43 471.43 0.00 0.00471.43 983.88 0.000.00955.3105/12/201916/03/2009

1,391.42500.00334.09 472.68 0.00 0.00472.68 918.73 0.000.00891.4205/12/201916/02/2009

1,420.36500.00341.04 472.12 0.00 0.00472.12 948.25 0.000.00920.3605/12/201915/01/2009

2,008.52746.05482.26 706.62 0.00 0.00706.62 1,301.90 0.000.001,262.4705/12/201931/12/2008

1,429.32500.00343.19 471.94 0.00 0.00471.94 957.38 0.000.00929.3205/12/201915/12/2008

1,336.48500.00320.90 473.76 0.00 0.00473.76 862.72 0.000.00836.4805/12/201917/11/2008

1,162.06500.00279.02 477.19 0.00 0.00477.19 684.88 0.000.00662.0605/12/201915/10/2008

980.94500.00235.53 480.74 0.00 0.00480.74 500.19 0.000.00480.9405/12/201915/09/2008

980.56500.00235.44 480.75 0.00 0.00480.75 499.81 0.000.00480.5605/12/201915/08/2008

924.67500.00222.02 481.85 0.00 0.00481.85 442.82 0.000.00424.6705/12/201915/07/2008

8,816.845,024.052,116.99 4,850.96 0.00 0.004,850.96 3,965.88 0.000.003,792.7905/12/201930/06/2008

790.98500.00189.92 484.47 0.00 0.00484.47 306.51 0.000.00290.9805/12/201917/06/2008

743.75500.00178.58 485.40 0.00 0.00485.40 258.35 0.000.00243.7505/12/201916/05/2008

783.36500.00188.09 484.62 0.00 0.00484.62 298.74 0.000.00283.3605/12/201915/04/2008

821.09500.00197.15 483.88 0.00 0.00483.88 337.21 0.000.00321.0905/12/201917/03/2008

745.04500.00178.89 485.37 0.00 0.00485.37 259.67 0.000.00245.0405/12/201915/02/2008

697.02500.00167.36 486.32 0.00 0.00486.32 210.70 0.000.00197.0205/12/201915/01/2008
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717.97500.00172.39 485.91 0.00 0.00485.91 232.06 0.000.00217.9705/12/201916/08/2007

76.0155.6218.25 54.13 0.00 0.0054.13 21.88 0.000.0020.3805/12/201915/08/2003

705.14500.00169.31 486.16 0.00 0.00486.16 218.99 0.000.00205.1405/12/201915/07/2003

223.61156.2353.69 151.84 0.00 0.00151.84 71.77 0.000.0067.3805/12/201930/06/2003

703.06500.00168.81 486.20 0.00 0.00486.20 216.86 0.000.00203.0605/12/201917/06/2003

724.13500.00173.87 485.78 0.00 0.00485.78 238.35 0.000.00224.1305/12/201915/05/2003

756.87500.00181.73 485.14 0.00 0.00485.14 271.73 0.000.00256.8705/12/201915/04/2003

818.67500.00196.57 483.93 0.00 0.00483.93 334.75 0.000.00318.6705/12/201917/03/2003

772.49500.00185.48 484.84 0.00 0.00484.84 287.65 0.000.00272.4905/12/201917/02/2003

740.38500.00177.77 485.47 0.00 0.00485.47 254.91 0.000.00240.3805/12/201915/01/2003

768.78500.00184.59 484.91 0.00 0.00484.91 283.87 0.000.00268.7805/12/201916/12/2002

757.29500.00181.83 485.13 0.00 0.00485.13 272.15 0.000.00257.2905/12/201915/11/2002

732.67500.00175.92 485.62 0.00 0.00485.62 247.05 0.000.00232.6705/12/201915/10/2002

691.36500.00166.00 486.43 0.00 0.00486.43 204.93 0.000.00191.3605/12/201916/09/2002

699.10500.00167.86 486.28 0.00 0.00486.28 212.83 0.000.00199.1005/12/201915/08/2002

697.90500.00167.57 486.30 0.00 0.00486.30 211.60 0.000.00197.9005/12/201915/07/2002

39,235.16 75,309.1818,082.30 36,074.01 37,769.16 37,769.16 0.00 0.00 37,458.82 81.24 0.00

57,417.41 94,055.29 0.00 0.00 38,561.54 202.83 (315.52)23,151.00 36,637.87 55,759.29 55,667.70

23,151.00 57,417.41 94,055.29 36,637.87 55,759.29 55,667.70 0.00 0.00 38,561.54 202.83 (315.52)


